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Spa Race Festival 2012

Result of Youngtimer Trophy 2 - Race

JMER

fiir Historischen Motorsport

20 - 22 July 2012
Spa - 7003 mtr.

Pit Total time

Pos Nbr Name /Entrant Car Class PIC Gap Diff Fastest In Stops inPit
1 504 Dr. Armin Zumtobel Porsche 935 K3 4 1 -- 19 laps -- 2:37.944 7 1  0:02:16
2 505 Ralf Heisig Porsche 911 turbo 44 2 37.966 37.966 2:39.195 3 1 0:02:25

Scuderia 166
3 316 Michael Schrey Porsche 911 RSR 24 1 1:12.270 34.304 2:43.305 4 1 0:02:19
H&R Spezialfedern
4 317 Edgar Salewsky Porsche 911 RSR 24 2 2:03.661 51.391 2:44.563 2 1 0:02:18
5 314 Artur Haas Chevrolet Corvette 24 3 3:18.094 1:14.433 2:47.576 5 1 0:02:08
6 322 Roof-Roof Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 24 4 -- 18 laps -- 2:46.308 2 1 0:02:34
7 318 Bernd Langewiesche Porsche Carrera RS 24 5 32.825 32.825 2:50.861 5 1 0:02:18
CHRSN e.V.
8 460 Michael Kuke Porsche 944 turbo 54 1 45.631 12.806 2:48.922 3 1 0:02:47
9 1 Schumann-Schumann BMW 635 CSI 54 2 58.066 12.435 2:51.099 3 1 0:02:28
10 466 Dr. Thomas Koénig Porsche 944 turbo 54 3 1:30.907 32.841 2:51.570 14 1 0:02:24
shk Porsche-racetec
11 220 Yann Munhowen BMW 323i 36 1 1:54.712 23.805 2:55.346 3 1 0:02:18
12 337 Robert Keil Opel Ascona 400 42 1 2:12.141 17.429 2:55.425 8 1 0:02:24
13 442 Josef Krings Mercedes-Benz 190 E 2.3 53 1 2:14.562 2.421 2:55.536 3 1 0:02:21
14 6 Riebetz-Rollinghoff BMW M3 53 2 2:19.611 5.049 2:53.453 5 1 0:02:44
15 186 Conrad Frerichs VW Scirocco 34 1 2:23.717 4.106 2:55.412 3 1 0:02:20
16 189 Harald Holmig VW Scirocco 34 2 3:11.374 47.657 2:56.571 15 1 0:02:09
17 447 Norbert Sassenrath BMW M3 53 3 -- 17 laps -- 21.555 2:59.608 4 1 0:02:17
18 431 Harald Schilling BMW 325i 53 4 3.053 3.053 2:55.749 14 1 0:03:20
19 204 Christoph Renicke Opel Kadett C Coupe 35 1 3.188 0.135 2:59.845 4 1 0:02:18
20 449 Gunther Bechtluft BMW 325i 53 5 20.686 17.498 2:59.794 17 1 0:02:31
21 400 Pott-Schnittger BMW M3 48 1 29.534 8.848 3:01.025 8 1 0:02:27
22 310 Olaf Neunkirchen Porsche 911 RS 42 2 1:03.352 33.818 3:00.414 7 1 0:02:32
Fastest time : 2:37.944 inlap 7 by nbr. 504 : Dr. Armin Zumtobel (Porsche) TIMEKEEPING Publication-time
Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu Time Printed :

Clerk of the Course Steward

3

. Timeservice.nl

Hans Schnock Harald Roelse
Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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. V. fiir Historischen Motorsport

20 - 22 July 2012
Spa - 7003 mtr.

Pit Total time

Pos Nbr Name /Entrant Car Class PIC Gap Diff Fastest In Stops inPit
23 448 Andreas Schroder BMW 325i 53 6 1:23.985 20.633 3:02.104 4 1 0:02:42
MSC Wabhlscheid e.V.
24 313 Andrea Cabianca Porsche 911 Carrera 24 6 1:29.902 5.917 2:51.535 3 1 0:06:21
25 208 Niederhausen-Sobisch Opel Kadett C Coupe 35 2 1:34.748 4.846 3:00.130 7 1 0:02:13
26 433 Gutowski-Gotza BMW 325i 53 7 1:56.301 21.553 2:59.339 8 1 0:03:02
27 438 Falk-Falk BMW M3 53 8 2:04.680 8.379 3:02.872 16 1 0:02:34
28 479 Wimmers-Bartenberg Porsche 911 SC 54 4 2:20.295 15.615 3:04.472 4 1 0:02:45
29 404 Stephan Probsting BMW M3 48 2 2:21.056 0.761 3:05.753 13 1 0:02:34
30 205 Robert Baumann Ford Escort RS 2000 35 3 3:36.968 1:15.912 3:08.556 2 2 0:02:43
31 446 Hennerici-Stephano BMW M3 53 9 -- 16 laps -- 1:55.179 3:07.970 14 1 0:02:38
Derichs Rennwaaen e.V.
32 454 Roland Holscher Mercedes-Benz 201 53 10 29.580 29.580 3:08.354 16 1 0:02:31
33 210 Michael Pilz Ford Escort RS 2000 35 4 59.302 29.722 3:09.964 5 1 0:02:36
34 457 Durik-Pott BMW M3 53 11 1:10.023 10.721 3:09.502 8 1 0:02:42
35 311 Furst-Jacob Porsche 911 SC 21+39 1 2:08.663 58.640 3:14.015 7 1 0:02:44
36 406 Christoph Hilberath BMW M3 48 3 2:17.587 8.924 3:04.643 14 o] 0:00:00
37 187 Uwe Reich VW Scirocco 34 3 -- 15 laps -- 1:09.582 3:09.036 13 1 0:02:20
38 226 Lammela-Lehtimaki BMW 525 36 2 1:16.522 1:16.522 3:21.502 9 1 0:03:07
39 502 Heinrich-Heinrich BMW M1 44 3 -- 14 laps -- 2:43.055 5 2 0:04:33
40 209 Michael Nolte Opel Kadett C Coupe 35 5 8:18.017 8:18.017 3:01.088 5 2 0:09:04
Scuderia Auaustusbura Bruhl
41 320 Andreas Sczepansky Porsche 911 SC 24 7 11:41.451 3:23.434 2:51.629 7 3 0:13:05
NOT CLASSIFIED IN CLASS 24 Classification Limit (75% of 19 laps) = 14 laps
DNC302 Blumax-de Beaumont Porsche 911 Carrera 24 13 laps 3:09.986 3 2 0:09:43
DNC326 Georg Nolte Ford GT40 24 7 laps 2:56.844 5 2 0:03:39
DNC321 Charles Voggenreiter Porsche 911 RSR 24 2 laps 2:48.170 2 0 0:00:00
Mittelmotor GmbH
Fastest time : 2:37.944 inlap 7 by nbr. 504 : Dr. Armin Zumtobel (Porsche) TIMEKEEPING Publication-time

Results and Laptim

es : www.raceresults.nu

Time Printed :

Clerk of the Course

Hans Schnock
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CLMER

e. V. fiir Historischen Motorsport

20 - 22 July 2012
Spa - 7003 mtr.

Pit Total time

Pos Nbr Name /Entrant Car Class PIC Gap Diff Fastest In Stops inPit
DNC327 Dr. Edgar Althoff Porsche Carrera RSR 24 2 laps 10.553 2:54.117 1 1 0:00:00
| NOT CLASSIFIED IN CLASS 35 Classification Limit (75% of 17 laps) = 12 laps
DNC 81 |[otterer-Scheurs Audi Coupe 35 5 laps 2:55.504 3 1 0:00:00
| NOT CLASSIFIED IN CLASS 36 Classification Limit (75% of 18 laps) = 13 laps
DNC221 Sommerberg-Sommerberg BMW 530i 36 4 laps 3:09.161 2 1 0:00:00
[ NOT CLASSIFIED IN CLASS 42 Classification Limit (75% of 18 laps) = 13 laps
DNC338 Erik Raab-von der Heyde Alfa Romeo GTV 42 12 laps 3:02.815 12 1 0:02:22
DNC344 Dietmar Schroder Porsche 911 42 5 laps 2:52.081 3 1 0:00:00
| NOT CLASSIFIED IN CLASS 48 Classification Limit (75% of 17 laps) = 12 laps
DNC 407 Schnittger-Durik BMW M3 48 8 laps 3:12.996 5 0 0:00:00
| NOT CLASSIFIED IN CLASS 53 Classification Limit (75% of 18 laps) = 13 laps
DNC459 Uetrecht-Uetrecht BMW M3 53 12 laps 3:05.166 9 1 0:00:00
DNC444  Gutowski-Heubach BMW 325i 53 5 laps 2:54.691 5 (0} 0:00:00

The classification distance (75% of 16 laps = 12 lans) was achieved
The classification distance (75% of 18 lans = 13 lans) was achieved
The classification distance (75% of 19 labs = 14 lans) was achieved
The classification distance (75% of 18 lans = 13 lans) was achieved

Nr. 314, 189 and 208 - Too short pit stop - Penalty times :

Nr. 314 - 40 sec.

Nr. 189 - 35 sec.

Nr.

All particinants are classified in class
All particinpants are classified in class :
All participants are classified in class :
All particinants are classified in class :

208 - 15 sec.

1 21+39
34
44
54

Fastest time : 2:37.944 inlap 7 by nbr. 504 : Dr. Armin Zumtobel (Porsche)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu
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